
RIVER HIGH SCHOOL  

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2025 

 

Monday, August 18                Barnesville               Away            5:30 

Tuesday, August 19                Bellaire                      Away           5:30 

Thursday, August 21               Shenandoah            Home           5:30 

Saturday, August 23               Shadyside                 Away           11:00 am 

Thursday, August 28               Monroe Central      Home           5:30 

Monday, September 1            Caldwell                   Away            5:30 

Tuesday, September 2            Barnesville               Home          5:30 

Thursday, September 4          Tyler                          Home           5:30 

Monday, September 8            Monroe Central      Away           5:30 

Thursday, September 11        Frontier                    Home           5:30 

Monday, September 15          Shadyside                Home           5:30 

Tuesday, September 16          Bellaire                    Home            5:30 

Thursday, September 18         Magnolia                Away             5:30 

Monday, September 22          Caldwell                  Home            5:30 

Thursday, September 25         Shenandoah           Away            5:30    

Monday, September 29          Southern                 Away             5:30 

Tuesday, September 30          Magnolia                 Home            5:30 

Wednesday, October 1           Steub. Central        Home            5:30 

Thursday, October 2                Tyler                         Away             6:00 

Thursday, October 9                Frontier                    Away            5:30 


